
EVENT CLASS / CATEGORY WINNER SCORE

Singles : AA Bart Clowdus (tie) 98

AA Todd Neizman (tie) 98

A Josh Weinberger 97

B Henri Combel 97

C  Jim Jackson 91

D Floyd Helmick 92

Handicap : Long  Bart Clowdus (tie) 93

Long  Brett Gines (tie) 93

Mid Todd Neizman  93

Short Jack Sullins 94

Doubles : AA Bart Clowdus  96

A Todd Neizman 95

B Iain Wilson 91

C/D Jack Sullins 88

Special Category: HOA Bart Clowdus 287

Special Category: Vet Ken Busse 178

Special Category: Lady Annette Spiteri 178

Special Category: Junior Tyler Parrett 188

LIVERMORE PLEASANTON ROD AND GUN CLUB
PITA Shoot Results
September 16, 2018



LIVERMORE ‐ SEPTEMBER 16, 2018    Event 1  100 SINGLES

CLOWDUS BART M              AA   100 24 24 25 25 98

NEIZMAN TODD L         JR   AA   100 25 25 24 24 98

COMBEL HENRI J              B    100 25 24 24 24 97

PARRETT TYLER          JR   AA   100 25 24 24 24 97

WEINBERGER JOSH        SJ   A    100 24 24 24 25 97

CONNOLLY TOM E              B    100 25 22 24 25 96

GRAVES BOB M                AA   100 24 24 25 23 96

AU JOHNATHAN V              B    100 22 25 24 24 95

FESLER RON                  AA   100 24 25 23 23 95

STUDLEY JOHN M              AA   100 23 24 25 23 95

DIMAGGIO MOLLY G       JR   B    100 25 23 24 22 94

DUGAN JOSEPH B         SV   B    100 24 22 24 24 94

KING DOUGLAS J              AA   100 24 22 24 24 94

WILSON IAIN D               A    100 24 24 23 23 94

BUNTUWONG KAGE              A    100 21 22 24 25 92

HELMICK FLOYD K        VT   D    100 21 23 24 24 92

NUTI MARC C                 B    100 22 22 24 24 92

SULLINS JACK                B    100 23 25 22 22 92

GINES BRETT M               AA   100 21 23 22 25 91

JACKSON JIM            VT   C    100 21 23 24 23 91

LUCAS LARRY L          SRV  B    100 24 24 20 23 91

MIHOEVICH RICHARD R         B    100 23 21 23 24 91

SPITERI ANNETTE        LD   B    100 25 24 20 22 91

PETT CYNTHIA           LD   B    100 23 22 23 21 89

CRUMRINE JERRY L       SVT  B    100 21 22 21 24 88

SULLINS EILEEN         LD   D    100 24 20 23 21 88

DELZELL MATTHEW             B    100 22 21 19 25 87

BUSSE KEN S            VT   C    100 21 23 20 22 86

HENDERSON BARBARA K    LD   B    100 23 18 21 24 86

PRICE WARREN A         SRV  C    100 17 20 23 24 84

BROSE AIDEN            JR   B    100 19 21 22 19 81

LEHMAN DAVID C         VT   D    100 18 20 22 19 79



LIVERMORE ‐ SEPTEMBER 16, 2018    Event 2  100 HANDICAP

SULLINS JACK                20 100 25 23 21 25 94

AU JOHNATHAN V              20 100 25 21 25 22 93

CLOWDUS BART M              27 100 22 24 25 22 93

GINES BRETT M               27 100 24 24 24 21 93

NEIZMAN TODD L         JR   25 100 24 22 24 23 93

BUSSE KEN S            VT   20 100 22 22 24 24 92

GRAVES BOB M                27 100 21 24 25 22 92

MIHOEVICH RICHARD R         20 100 21 25 23 23 92

WEINBERGER JOSH        SJ   27 100 20 23 25 24 92

NUTI MARC C                 21 100 23 22 21 25 91

PARRETT TYLER          JR   19 100 24 21 22 24 91

FESLER RON                  27 100 23 22 22 23 90

COMBEL HENRI J              27 100 21 24 24 20 89

KING DOUGLAS J              27 100 24 22 20 23 89

WILSON IAIN D               27 100 21 23 22 23 89

BUNTUWONG KAGE              27 100 24 20 23 20 87

CRUMRINE JERRY L       SVT  23 100 20 22 23 22 87

DELZELL MATTHEW             20 100 22 20 24 21 87

SPITERI ANNETTE        LD   19 100 22 24 21 20 87

CONNOLLY TOM E              23 100 21 23 20 22 86

PETT CYNTHIA           LD   20 100 20 21 21 23 85

STUDLEY JOHN M              27 100 20 22 21 22 85

LIM BERT A             ELD  23 100 19 23 17 24 83

LUCAS LARRY L          SRV  21 100 21 21 20 19 81

DUGAN JOSEPH B         SV   21 100 23 18 23 16 80

HELMICK FLOYD K        VT   20 100 22 21 18 19 80

MARAZZANI BOB G        ELD  25 100 18 23 16 23 80

PRICE WARREN A         SRV  23 100 20 21 18 21 80

BROSE AIDEN            JR   20 100 19 22 19 18 78

DIMAGGIO MOLLY G       JR   25 100 21 17 20 20 78

JACKSON JIM            VT   22 100 22 21 17 18 78

SULLINS EILEEN         LD   19 100 20 22 17 19 78

LEHMAN DAVID C         VT   20 100 19 19 19 15 72

HENDERSON BARBARA K    LD   21 100 19 20 15 17 71



LIVERMORE ‐ SEPTEMBER 16, 2018    Event 3  100 DOUBLES

CLOWDUS BART M              AA   100 47 49 96

NEIZMAN TODD L         JR   C    100 47 48 95

STUDLEY JOHN M              AA   100 46 49 95

GRAVES BOB M                AA   100 45 46 91

WILSON IAIN D               B    100 45 46 91

FESLER RON                  AA   100 45 44 89

DIMAGGIO MOLLY G       JR   B    100 47 41 88

SULLINS JACK                C    100 45 43 88

WEINBERGER JOSH        SJ   A    100 46 42 88

KING DOUGLAS J              AA   100 45 42 87

BROSE AIDEN            JR   D    100 43 43 86

COMBEL HENRI J              C    100 41 45 86

DELZELL MATTHEW             B    100 41 44 85

LUCAS LARRY L          SRV  C    100 44 39 83

PARRETT TYLER          JR   C    100 41 42 83

NUTI MARC C                 B    100 38 44 82

AU JOHNATHAN V              C    100 43 38 81

SPITERI ANNETTE        LD   C    100 39 42 81

CONNOLLY TOM E              C    100 40 40 80

PETT CYNTHIA           LD   C    100 41 39 80

DUGAN JOSEPH B         SV   B    100 39 40 79

SULLINS EILEEN         LD   C    100 42 35 77

CRUMRINE JERRY L       SVT  B    100 44 31 75

MARAZZANI BOB G        ELD  C    100 35 40 75

HELMICK FLOYD K        VT   C    100 35 33 68

LEHMAN DAVID C         VT   D    100 28 29 57


